

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.95 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Ajay Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Meenakshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Amit Kapri, Advocate for respondent no.1.</p> <p>Mr. I.P. Kohli, Brief Holder for the respondent nos.4 and 5.</p> <p>A request for adjournment has been made on behalf of respondent no.1 to which learned counsel for the respondent nos.4 and 5 does not oppose her request.</p> <p>List this case on 22.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 20.04.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>

